1 Gift Kya De Diwali Decorations Items for Home Diya, Colorful Coaster
Set of 6 (3.5 x 3.5 inches) Diwali, Pooja Room, Home, for Diwali Gift
Items for Family, Office (Red) | B0BDVB83QQ ( GKD000534-RD ) 
HSN:441110

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111uZ7dJ7HysQWhlpEajEUXW

Date & Time: 06/11/2023, 08:47:06
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1doLmCVkeaO5Yj6Zgouo
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Diwali Dry Fruit Box (Empty Box) Reusable Eco Friendly Wooden
Gift Box With Storage Space To Keep Dry Fruits, Sweets, Chocolates
Or Pooja items (3x5x8inch) | B09HKT65YC ( GKD000320 ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 25y5EV0fpGR3ff8RzQQE Date & Time: 06/11/2023, 09:10:30 hrs Invoice Value: 549.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Black) | B0BVWGX4BD (
GKD000517-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD office desk decorative items 2024 desk calendar
wooden 3D premium pentagonal shape design handmade
gifts also corporate gifts (8x8 inch big size)(ecofriendly |
B08R3KTXXC ( GKD000233-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹713.39 -₹13.39 1 ₹700.00 12% IGST ₹84.00 ₹784.00

TOTAL: ₹84.00 ₹784.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1SGgdJZh0A12PLXIAeUB

Date & Time: 06/11/2023, 11:18:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
784.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Decorative Items with Coaster Set
of 6 Beautiful bastar Tribal Art for Home Decor Wooden Decorative
Items Kitchen Accessories Items Combo Pack of 2 | B0C2CW7KT6 (
GKD000549-RD-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :